Vendor
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
ATI
GCG
EVERI
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
GCG
WGSC
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
EVERI
GCG
GCG
GCG
EVERI
GCG
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
A&W
AGS
AGS
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
ATI
ATI
ATI
GCG
DELTA
ATI
ATI
AGS
GCG
A&W
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
GCG
ATI
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
ATI
DELTA
DELTA
AGS
ATI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
WGSC
AGS
GCG
GCG
WGSC
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
ATI
ATI
GCG
ATI
GCG
GCG

Game Title
King of Africa
10x Jackpot Wild Liberty
10x Jackpot Wild Seas
777 BOURBON STREET
African Diamond
Astro Oink
Autumn Moon
Baa Boom Blast
Bank Heist Blast
Bao Zhu Zhao Fu Ignite Blue Prosperity
Bao Zhu Zhao Fu Ignite Red Prosperity
Bao Zhu Zhao Fu Jade Celebration
Bao Zhu Zhao Fu Purple Celebration
Bayou Band
Bier Haus
Big Bucks
Big Dollar Gold
Big Dollar Green
Big Hot Flaming Pots - Delicious Delights
Big Hot Flaming Pots - Tasty Treasures
Big Pig
Bingo Frenzy Stampede Shark
Bingo Frenzy Stampede Tiger
Black Widow
Blazin Grand Signature
Blue Festival
Buffalo Ultimate Stampede
Cash Machine Inferno
Cash Machine Lock
Cash Machine Signature
Cash Machine Signature
Cats
Chili Chili Fire Hot Rush Green Fever
China Gold
Clem's Gems
Cool Catz (20L)

Cosmic Wheel Link Moon
Cosmic Wheel Link Sun
Coyote Moon
Crazy Bill Gold Strike
CRAZY CHERRY
CRAZY CHERRY SUPER HITS JACKPOTS
Crazy Chickens
Devil’s Lock
Diamond Riches
Double Freedom Reels
Double the Devil
Dragon Flies
Dragon's Heat
Dragon's Law Fortune Bags
Dragon's Law Fortune Pots
Dragon's Realm
Dynasty Frenzy
Dynasty of Gold
EMERALD FIRE
Fairy Blossom
Fire Lion Prosperity King
Fire Lion Prosperity Queen
Fire Magic Cash Advance
Fire Star
Fortune Frames Dragon Bounty
Fortune Frames Panda Carnival
Geckos Gone Wild
Gems and Jewels
Genies Prize
Gold Fish Feeding Time! Treasure
Golden Century
Golden Colosseum
Golden Wins
Goldfish Feeding Time Castle
Gorilla Chief
Happiness
Happy & Prosperous
Hi-Score Alarm On The Farm
Hi-Score Out Of This World
HOT RED RUBY
HOT RED RUBY SUPER HITS JACKPOTS
Huff n' Even More Puff
HUNT FOR NEPTUNES GOLD
Island Rising Sunset Shore
Island Rising Twilight Shore

Denomination
0.01
1
1
0.25
0.01
0.01/0.02
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
$0.01
0.01
0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
1
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.25/0.50/1.00
0.25/0.50/1.00
1
05/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.03/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
5.00
1.00/2.00
1.00
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.10
0.25/5
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
$0.01/$0.02 /$0.05/$0.10
0.01
1.0/2.0/5.0
0.01
0.01/0.02
0.01/0.02
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
$0.01
5.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
1.00
1.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10



EVERI
EVERI
AGS
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
GCG
AGS
ATI
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
ATI
ATI
ATI
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
A&W
A&W
A&W
AGS
ATI
ATI
GCG
GCG
AGS
ATI
A&W
GCG
GCG
WGSC
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
GCG
EVERI
ATI
ATI
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
AGS
GCG
AGS
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
ATI
AGS
AGS
ATI
GCG
DELTA
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
ATI
AGS
GCG
GCG
AGS
AGS
GCG
A&W
A&W
AGS
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS

Jackpot Time Miami
Jackpot Time New York
Jade Wins
Ju CaiJin Gui Dragon
Ju Cai Jin Gui Ingot
Jumpin Jalapenos
Kingdom of Horus
Kitty Glitter
Liberty 7's (9L)
Light of Athena
Lion Link Prosperous Rooster
Lion Link Wealth of the Dragon
Lotus Flower
Lucha Champions
Lucky Ducky
LUCKY DUCKY FREE SPINNIN
LUCKY DUCKY SUPER HITS JACKPOTS
Magic Treasures Dragon
Magic Treasures Tiger
Magic Wishes
Mariachi Party
Mega Choice Fortune: China Gold / King Ramses / Light Em Up / Rampaging Bull
Mega Choice Fortune: China Gold / King Ramses / Light Em Up / Rampaging Bull / Moonlit Diamonds
MEGA CHOICE TREASURES: Cash Cave / Glitter Diamonds / Money Heat / Mustang Money / Twice the Diamonds
MELODIE AND THE COOL CATZ (9L)
MISTRESS OF MONEY
Mistress Of Money
Mo' Mummy Mighty Pyramid
Mo' Mummy Valley of Riches
Monkey in the Bank
Mr Money Bags
Multi-Game: Baccarat / Blackjack / Craps / Roulette
Noah's Ark
Panda Magic
Patriot 7's |l
Pearl Dynasty Dragon
Pearl Dynasty Tiger
Phoenix Link Confucius Say
Phoenix Link General Tso
Pirate Ship
Pixies Prize
Polar High Roller
POLAR HIGH ROLLER FREE SPINNIN
Railroad Riches Diva
Railroad Riches Sheriff
Railroad Riches Tycoon
Rakin' Bacon
Raoul's Jewels
Red Festival
Reign of Anubis
Rembrandt Riches
Rising Rockets Emperor
Rising Rockets Empress
Roman Tribune
Royal Reels 5 Line
RUBYS NIGHT OUT
Rumble in the Jungle
Sakura Sun
SAPPHIRE DREAMS
Secrets of the Forest
Sharks Lock
Smokin 777 Deluxe Signature
Smokin' Hot Stuff Link Fired Up Fat Stacks
Smokin' Hot Stuff Link Fired Up Fortunes
SMOOTH AS SILK
So Hot
Stinkin Rich Skunks Gone Wild
Stinkin” Rich
Straight Cash
Sugar Delight
Sun Warrior
Super Charged 7s
SUPER LANTERN 8S
Surf N Splash
Tiger Roars
Treasure Voyage
Twin Win
Ultimate Fast Cash Dolphin Treasure
Ultimate Fast Cash Dragon Emperor
Ultimate Fast Cash Golden Pyramids
Ultimate Fast Cash Mariachi Bonita
Werewolf Fury

0.01/0.02
0.01/0.02
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
$0.01/$0.02 / $0.05/ $0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/5.00
0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1.00/ 2.00
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
1.00/2.00
0.05
1.00
$0.01/$0.02 /$0.05/5$0.10
$0.01/$0.02 /$0.05/$0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.05/0.10
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/ 2.00
0.25
5.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
1.00/5.00/10.00
Base Value .01 (Chip Values) $0.25, $1, $5, $25, $100
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.10
0.01/ 0.02/ 0.05/ 0.10
0.01/ 0.02/ 0.05/ 0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/0.25/1/2/5/10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/0.25/1/2/5/10
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
1.00/2.00
0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
$0.01/$0.02 /$0.05/$0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/5.00
0.05
$0.01
0.01
1.00/2.00/5.00
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
1.00
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
2.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
$0.25 | $1.00 | $2.00 | $5.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
.01/.02/.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
$0.01/$0.02 /$0.05/$0.10



AGS
EVERI
GCG
GCG
AGS
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG

Werewolf Strike
White Hot Diamonds Signature
White Orchid
Wild Wolf
Winnicus Maximus

Wolf Run

Wolf Run Gold

Zhao Cai Zhu Gettin' Piggy With It!
Zhao Cai Zhu Yo Ho Hog

$0.01/$0.02 / $0.05 / $0.10

1.00

0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05

0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05

0.01

0.01

0.01



